REPUBLIC SERVICES INC.

REPUBLIC SERVICES INC.

ISIN:  US7607591002

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
203.27 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.19% (0.39)

US7607591002
RSG

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

58,181 EUR
S&P 500

202.75 USD (100)
325.68 USD (200)
203.24 USD
203.80 USD
202.555 USD
202.88 USD
203.300561 USD
747,952
152,081,158.15
14,746
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/07/29 ]
2024/07/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7607591002&ID_NOTATION=82368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7607591002&ID_NOTATION=82368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e25b11cae01514c6d6130e632569a6a9237bfbf900a9ee37d119d1c5298412a&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3b813cd9dc704dcba&time=1724114966&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=962625e6a52f3dd5d3dc8cfb40073b0f75c6d4b8eac3cb410c0b07c8de9b3b0f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3da6e039f7a5f16f5&time=1724114966&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19329e45270f1374f0778fb300e813bae091a93f9015c67116489c5e3573e850&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=24ceb26d7484bcd15&time=1724114966&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb042ea9a52beade57b9d735eef4db5744164f6870726e3412bc0eea62a496af&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9094a4b39f84bbfc6&time=1724114966&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd5b050be6c763374f259b4176673e4104a75c8e1a380672b6f2d63c7080de79&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d36c8d9337394006b&time=1724114966&tool=RSC

REPUBLIC SERVICES INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
203.27 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.19% (0.39)

ISIN US7607591002
Symbol RSG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 58,181 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 202.75 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 325.68 USD (200)
Open 203.24 USD
High 203.80 USD
Low 202.555 USD
Close (prev. day) 202.88 USD
VWAP 203.300561 USD
Volume (pcs) 747,952
Trading volume 152,081,158.15
Number of trades 14,746
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.66% +37.57% +67.00%
Perf (abs.) +22.84  +55.51 +81.55
Beta 0.27 0.30 0.50
Volatility 15.27 14.07 18.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for REPUBLIC SERVICES INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 184.40 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:47 184.80 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 203.27 USD
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:07 184.45 EUR
16

London Stock 2024/08/ 15:00 195.15 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.05

0.00

152.08

0.00

6.07

201.70 USD (701,687
198.99 USD (1,249,310
192.04 USD (1,236,243
173.93 USD (1,181,761

206.54 USD (2024/07/18
162.27 USD (2024/01/08
206.54 USD (2024/07/18
140.23 USD (2023/10/03

= O DD O DO -

Number of
trades

10

14,746
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36748959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37243045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321586125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805330

REPUBLIC SERVICES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:01 184.50 EUR 0.00

08:06 184.50 EUR 0.00

08:10 184.45 EUR 0.00

08:08 184.50 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20904221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282088

REPUBLIC SERVICES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

{3 REPUBLIC

Contact Details

SERVICES

REPUBLIC SERVICES INC.

18500 North Allied Way - 85054 Phoenix

Telefon: +1-480-627-2700

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Manuel Kadre

Brian Tyler

James Snee

Jennifer Kirk

Katharine
Weymouth

Margaret
Reynolds

Michael Duffy
Michael Larson

Norman
Linebarger

Sandra Volpe

Thomas
Handley

Tomago Collins
Jon Vander Ark

Amanda
Hodges

Brian Bales

Brian
DelGhiaccio

Catharine
Ellingsen

Tim Stuart

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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